

Tabulation for Bids Received on 3/15/16
Middlebelt Road Water Main Abandonment
 City of Romulus, Wayne County, State of Michigan
 OHM Job Number 0155-14-0090 ITB 15/16-20

M-K Construction Co., Inc.
 18388 Dix-Toledo Rd.
 Brownstown, MI 48193

CI Contracting, Inc.
 7135 Dan McGuire Dr. Ste. B
 Brighton, MI 48178

Fonson Company, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Rd.
 Brighton, MI 48116

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
 50850 Bemis Rd.
 Belleville, MI 48111

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 58021 Gratiot Ave.
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	M-K Construction Co., Inc. Phone: 734-283-4637		CI Contracting, Inc. Phone: 248-446-9601		Fonson Company, Inc. Phone: 810-231-5188		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc. Phone: 734-481-1565		Pamar Enterprises, Inc. Phone: 586-749-8593	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max 5%	1 LS	\$18,660.00	\$18,660.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$22,435.00	\$22,435.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
2)	Permit and Inspection Fees	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3)	Water Use Allowance	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$9,120.00	\$9,120.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5)	Pavt, Rem	400 Syd	\$10.50	\$4,200.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
6)	Rem & Reset Fence	150 Ft	\$35.67	\$5,350.50	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
7)	Exploratory Trenching	223 Ft	\$47.99	\$10,701.77	\$10.00	\$2,230.00	\$185.00	\$41,255.00	\$25.00	\$5,575.00	\$10.00	\$2,230.00
8)	Trench Undercut and Refill	14 Cyd	\$85.71	\$1,199.94	\$0.01	\$0.14	\$88.00	\$1,232.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$55.00	\$770.00
9)	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	4 Ea	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
10)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	45 Ea	\$240.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$135.00	\$6,075.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
11)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1200 Ft	\$1.50	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.80	\$2,160.00
12)	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	400 Syd	\$19.31	\$7,724.00	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$13.00	\$5,200.00	\$25.40	\$10,160.00
13)	Misc Maint Agg, 21AA	200 Ton	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00
14)	Misc HMA, Base, Drives	400 Syd	\$26.40	\$10,560.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$88.00	\$35,200.00
15)	Misc HMA, Top (F), Drives	400 Syd	\$26.40	\$10,560.00	\$24.00	\$9,600.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$44.00	\$17,600.00
16)	Sign, Type B, Temp	408 Sft	\$4.80	\$1,958.40	\$4.00	\$1,632.00	\$2.85	\$1,162.80	\$15.00	\$6,120.00	\$6.00	\$2,448.00
17)	Lighted Arrow, Type C	1 Ea	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
18)	Plastic Drum, High Intensity	100 Ea	\$21.60	\$2,160.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.60	\$1,260.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
19)	Surface Restoration, Seed and Mulch	4000 Syd	\$3.13	\$12,520.00	\$5.75	\$23,000.00	\$5.85	\$23,400.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$6.90	\$27,600.00
20)	Water Main, Rem	481 Ft	\$14.86	\$7,147.66	\$25.00	\$12,025.00	\$54.00	\$25,974.00	\$20.00	\$9,620.00	\$22.00	\$10,582.00
21)	Gate Valve, Rem	9 Ea	\$958.64	\$8,627.76	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00
22)	Hydrant, Rem	2 Ea	\$1,337.96	\$2,675.92	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
23)	Cut and Cap Water Main, Perm	20 Ea	\$775.18	\$15,503.60	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,240.00	\$24,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
24)	Water Main, Abandon	5071 Ft	\$3.64	\$18,458.44	\$5.00	\$25,355.00	\$6.00	\$30,426.00	\$8.00	\$40,568.00	\$3.80	\$19,269.80
25)	4 inch Water Main, D.I. CL 54, Tr Det A	9 Ft	\$727.98	\$6,551.82	\$115.00	\$1,035.00	\$189.00	\$1,701.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$492.00	\$4,428.00
26)	6 inch Water Main, D.I. CL 54, Tr Det A	110 Ft	\$265.95	\$29,254.50	\$118.00	\$12,980.00	\$152.00	\$16,720.00	\$160.00	\$17,600.00	\$510.00	\$56,100.00
27)	8 inch Water Main, D.I. CL54, Tr Det A	142 Ft	\$270.75	\$38,446.50	\$125.00	\$17,750.00	\$152.00	\$21,584.00	\$175.00	\$24,850.00	\$521.00	\$73,982.00
28)	12 inch Water Main, D.I. CL54, Tr Det A	10 Ft	\$775.18	\$7,751.80	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$555.00	\$5,550.00
29)	Connection to Existing Water Main	8 Ea	\$1,517.96	\$12,143.68	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$27,600.00
30)	Jumper Connect Existing Water Service	3 Ea	\$1,903.95	\$5,711.85	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,950.00	\$11,850.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$990.00	\$2,970.00
31)	Water Service, Long	1 Ea	\$3,875.92	\$3,875.92	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
32)	Fire Hydrant Assembly	2 Ea	\$6,275.92	\$12,551.84	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,860.00	\$9,720.00
33)	16" x 6" Tapping Sleeve Valve and Well	1 Ea	\$9,659.85	\$9,659.85	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
34)	16" x 8" Tapping Sleeve Valve and Well	1 Ea	\$9,823.93	\$9,823.93	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00
35)	24" x 6" Tapping Sleeve Valve and Well	3 Ea	\$9,659.85	\$28,979.55	\$14,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$13,150.00	\$39,450.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$18,400.00	\$55,200.00
36)	24" x 8" Tapping Sleeve Valve and Well	3 Ea	\$9,823.93	\$29,471.79	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$13,750.00	\$41,250.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$19,100.00	\$57,300.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$378,431.02</u>		<u>\$398,107.14</u>		<u>\$437,664.80</u>		<u>\$471,148.00</u>		<u>\$543,219.80</u>